





PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the folio no. C060278 and Share Certificate No. 73413 for 1875 shares bearing Distinctive No. from 8117326 to 8119200 standing in the names of Chandresh G Jhunjunwala and Mukesh G Jhunjunwala in the books of M/s PIX TRANSMISSION LIMITED, Registered office address (J-7, MIDC, Hingna Road, Nagpur, Maharashtra, 4 40016.has been lost / misplaced and the advertiser has applied to the company for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof, Any persons who have claims on the said shares should lodge such claims with the company's Registrar and Transfer Agent Link Intime India Pvt Ltd, C 101, 247 Park, L.B.S Marg, Vikhroli west, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400083 within 15 days from the date of notice failing which the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate in respect of the said shares  
Name of the Shareholders  
1.Chandresh G Jhunjunwala  
2.Mukesh G Jhunjunwala  
Date : 15.02.2025  
Place: Mumbai

TIRUPATI TYRES LIMITED

CIN: L25111MH1988PLC285197

Regd.off.: Unit No. 606, Reliables Pride, Anand Nagar, opp. Heera Panna, Jogeshwari (W), Mumbai 400102  
Email-id- [tirupatityres1988@gmail.com](mailto:tirupatityres1988@gmail.com) Website:[www.tirupatityres.com](http://www.tirupatityres.com)

Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results  
for the Quarter and half year ended December 31<sup>TH</sup>, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Unaudited)
1)	Total income from operations	36.50	31.91	40.87
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	19.76	24.87	11.79
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	19.76	24.87	11.79
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	15.76	24.87	8.84
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	15.76	24.87	8.84
6)	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Re. 10/- each)	2444.35	2444.35	2444.35
7)	Earning per equity share			
	Basic:	0.06	0.102	0.004
	Diluted:	0.06	0.102	0.004

Note:

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter and Ninth month ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).

By order of Board

For Tirupati Tyres Limited

Sd/-

Pavankumar Patel

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14<sup>th</sup> February 2025

TULIVE DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Regd. Off: No.21/22, 'LOHA BHAVAN', P.D.MELLO ROAD, MUMBAI - 400 009.  
Corp. Off: No. 23, Josier Street, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600034  
Phone No:044-28230222; Email id: [atulacura@gmail.com](mailto:atulacura@gmail.com) Web site : [www.tulivedevelopers.com](http://www.tulivedevelopers.com)  
(CIN:L99999MH1962PLC012549)

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2024

(Rs. In lakhs)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	UN AUDITED				AUDITED
		THREE MONTH ENDED		NINE MONTH ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.12.2023
1	Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Loss/Profit for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(27.52)	(37.43)	(52.34)	(94.41)	(95.47)
3	Net Loss/Profit for the period/year before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(27.52)	(37.43)	(52.34)	(94.41)	(95.47)
4	Net Loss/Profit for the period /year after tax (after exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	(27.52)	(37.43)	(52.34)	(94.41)	(93.38)
5	Total Comprehensive (Loss)/income for the period (comprising profit /Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) )	(27.52)	(37.43)	(52.34)	(94.41)	(93.38)
6	Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/- per share )	215.44	215.44	215.44	215.44	215.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year )	4598.38	4598.38	4691.77	4598.38	4691.77
8	Earnings per share of Rs.10 each (in Rupees)					
	(a) Basic	(1.28)	(1.74)	(2.43)	(4.38)	(4.43)
	(b) Diluted	(1.28)	(1.74)	(2.43)	(4.38)	(4.43)

NOTES

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Regiments) /Regulations 2015. The full format of Quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.hoindia.com](http://www.hoindia.com)) and the Listed entity(URL Filings) and on Company's web site ([www.tulivedevelopers.com](http://www.tulivedevelopers.com))
- The above statement of financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February 2025
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Statement of Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2024 and have issued the limited review report.



For TULIVE DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Sd/-

K V Ramanashetty

Chairman and Director

DIN: 01470034

Place: Chennai  
Date : 14.02.2025

RIDHI SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Regd Office :11-B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.  
Tel.: 022 - 2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Email: [ridhisyntheticsltd@gmail.com](mailto:ridhisyntheticsltd@gmail.com)  
CIN: L51900MH1981PLC025265 • Website: [www.ridhisynthetics.com](http://www.ridhisynthetics.com)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

(Rs. in Lacs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)
	10.85	32.56	10.85
Total Income from Operations			
Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	36.77	121.24	39.46
Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.77	121.24	39.46
Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.48	90.50	28.86
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(640.80)	(567.32)	452.37
Equity Share Capital	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)-	-	-	-
Basic and Diluted	2.20	7.53	2.40

- NOTE:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).
  - The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2025.



For Ridhi Synthetics Limited

Sd/-

Vishal Chaturvedi

Wholetime Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14.02.2025

GARBI FINVEST LIMITED

CIN: L65100MH1982PLC295894  
Regd. Off: F-114, 1st Floor, Nahar and Seth Ind.Estate, Chakala Road, Near P and G Plaza, Andheri East, Mumbai-400099  
Email: [garbifinvest@gmail.com](mailto:garbifinvest@gmail.com); website: [www.gptl.in](http://www.gptl.in)

Standalone statement of Profit and Loss for the period 31.12.2024

(Rs. In Lacs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended			9 Months ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
<b>INCOME</b>						
<b>Revenue from Operations</b>						
Interest Income	79.93	39.49	88.27	239.75	177.21	248.96
Dividend Income	0.90	-	-	0.90	-	-
Profit on sale of Investment	-	-	8.58	8.58	-	96.59
<b>Other Income</b>	<b>105.48</b>	<b>45.36</b>	<b>45.36</b>	<b>176.28</b>	<b>136.08</b>	<b>181.44</b>
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>186.32</b>	<b>84.85</b>	<b>142.22</b>	<b>425.51</b>	<b>313.29</b>	<b>333.81</b>
<b>EXPENSES</b>						
Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
Impairment on financial instruments	-	96.91	9.96	-	96.91	39.84
Employee benefits expense	9.62	11.11	12.51	29.04	31.57	39.45
Depreciation and amortisation expenses	-	-	0.04	0.07	-	0.14
Other expenses	66.18	6.85	12.95	87.82	17.83	250.14
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>75.79</b>	<b>114.86</b>	<b>35.45</b>	<b>116.92</b>	<b>146.31</b>	<b>329.57</b>
<b>Profit/(loss) Before Exceptional items and Tax</b>	<b>110.52</b>	<b>(30.02)</b>	<b>106.76</b>	<b>308.59</b>	<b>166.98</b>	<b>4.24</b>
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Profit/(loss) before Tax</b>	<b>110.52</b>	<b>(30.02)</b>	<b>106.76</b>	<b>308.59</b>	<b>166.98</b>	<b>4.24</b>
Tax Expenses						
Current Tax	27.82	5.60	39.33	77.67	14.58	48.71
Deferred tax (credit)/charge	-41.82	11.34	89.40	34.58	34.02	45.36
Earlier Years	-	-	-	-	-	-
	-14.00	16.94	128.73	112.25	48.60	94.07
<b>Profit/(loss) for the Year</b>	<b>124.52</b>	<b>(46.96)</b>	<b>-21.98</b>	<b>196.34</b>	<b>118.38</b>	<b>-89.83</b>
<b>Other Comprehensive Income</b>						
Equity instrument-Fair value through other comprehensive income (FVTOCI)	97.52	-	327.49	383.25	(154.36)	66.50
Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss						
Change in fair value FOVC	-	-	-	-	-	-
Income tax relating to these items	-145.22	-	-	-145.23	-	-
<b>Other Comprehensive Income for the Year</b>	<b>-47.70</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>327.49</b>	<b>238.02</b>	<b>(154.36)</b>	<b>66.50</b>
<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the Year</b>	<b>76.83</b>	<b>(46.97)</b>	<b>305.52</b>	<b>434.36</b>	<b>(35.98)</b>	<b>(23.33)</b>
<b>Earning Per Shares</b>						
Basic and Diluted	1.06	(0.40)	2.60	1.67	(0.31)	(0.20)
Nominal Value Per Share	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00

Notes:

- The above Results were approved by Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13/02/2025 and taken on record by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14/02/2025. The above financial results were also reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
- The Company operates predominantly only in one sector i.e. Non-Banking Financial Activities, therefore there are no reportable segments as per Ind AS 108.
- This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Corresponding previous year/ period figures have been rearranged/ regrouped wherever necessary.

For Garbi Finvest Ltd.

Sd/- Kripa Shankar Mahawar

Managing Director

(DIN: 01158668)

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14.02.2025

UNI ABEX ALLOY PRODUCTS LTD.

(CIN NO. L27100MH1972PLC015950)

REGISTERED OFFICE: LIBERTY BUILDING, SIR VITHALDAS THACKERSEY MARG, MUMBAI 400 020. E-mail: [companysecretary@uniabex.com](mailto:companysecretary@uniabex.com)  
Website: [www.uniabex.com](http://www.uniabex.com) Tel: 022-2203 2797 / Fax: 022-2208 2113

Extract of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2024					
(Rs.in Lacs except Earnings Per Share)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31 <sup>st</sup> Dec, 2024 (Unaudited)	31 <sup>st</sup> Dec, 2023 (Unaudited)	31 <sup>st</sup> Dec, 2024 (Unaudited)	31 <sup>st</sup> Mar 2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4306.20	4648.23	13743.38	18414.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	772.14	1425.79	2870.12	4340.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	772.14	1425.79	2870.12	4340.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	528.87	1045.84	2093.05	3202.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	528.87	1045.84	2093.05	3202.45
6	Equity Share Capital	197.5	197.5	197.5	197.5
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				11120.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	26.78*	52.95*	105.98*	162.15*
	2. Diluted:	26.78*	52.95*	105.98*	162.15*

\*Not Annualised

Notes to the unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2024

- The unaudited financial results ("Statement") has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards 34, Interim Financial Reporting ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosures requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (as amended).
- The above Statement is reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13 February 2025.
- Considering the nature of operations and the manner in which the chief operating decision maker of the Company reviews the operating results, the Company has concluded that there is only one operating segment "Alloy and Steel Castings" as per Ind-AS 108 Operating Segments. Accordingly, no separate disclosures of segment information have been made.
- Figures of the previous periods/year have been regrouped/recast/rearranged to render them comparable with the figures of the current period/year.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company at [www.uniabex.com](http://www.uniabex.com) and also at BSE Ltd. at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com). The result can also be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below:



For Uni-Abex Alloy Products Limited

Sd/-

F.D. Neterwala

Chairman

DIN: 00008332

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 13 February 2025

ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LIMITED

(SEI CMMI V2.0 DEV Level 5 | SEI CMMI V2.0 SVC Level 3 | ISO 20000-1:2018 | ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 27001:2013 Compliant Software & Services Company)

Regd. Office: ABM Knowledge, Plot No.268, Linking Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400 050. Tel:- 91 22 4290 9700, Fax - 91 22 4290 9701 CIN : L67190MH1993PLC113638, Email - [egovernance@abmindia.com](mailto:egovernance@abmindia.com), Website - [www.abmindia.com](http://www.abmindia.com)

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2024 (Unaudited)
		2,319.95	6,509.05	1,962.39	2,993.59	7,794.54
1	Total Income from operations					
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	462.18	1,381.72	318.33	805.48	1,778.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	462.18	1,381.72	318.33	805.48	1,778.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	372.12	1,113.07	258.11	611.19	1,387.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	372.12	1,113.07	258.11	612.02	1,387.34
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 5/- each)	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)					
8	Earnings per equity Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised)					
	(1) Basic (Rs.)	1.86	5.56	1.29	1.76	5.34
	(2) Diluted (Rs.)	1.86	5.56	1.29	1.76	5.34

Notes :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13<sup>th</sup> February, 2025.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ending 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website at [www.abmindia.com](http://www.abmindia.com).
- Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.